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Shop Lakewood Month

All month long CityTV features Shop Lakewood
profiles of local shops and a look back at grand
openings of popular businesses. Also this month,
watch Shop Safely: A Day At Lakewood Center,
which includes helpful safety tips.

Nov. 27 - Dec. 31

Tuesday/Saturday

AM/PM

12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30

3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

Dialed In with Don Knabe

It's Raining Outside

Lakewood Beautiful: What's Your Secret?
Landscapes of Desire:

Planting Perspectives

Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
Personal Safety: What Would You Do?
The Lakewood Late Show

Ticket to Ride: The Extreme Green Screen
See Something, Say Something
Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
Watch Your Back — Crime Prevention Tips
Shop Safely: A Day at Lakewood Center
City Council Meeting

The Plane - Restoration of a City Icon
Shop Lakewood

Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
River of Promise: Beaches of Beauty

The Don Knabe Story

LA County — News Magazine

Nov. 27 - Dec.-. 3

Sunday/Thursday (Nov. 27 & Dec. 1)

AM/PM

12:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

Special Event: Award of Valor

It's Raining Outside

Lakewood Beautiful: What's Your Secret?
CityTV Classics: Read Me A Story
Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
California's Gold: See's Candy

Eco Garden Workshop

LA County — News Magazine

The Lakewood Late Show

Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
Personal Safety: What Would You Do?
CityTV Classics: Read Me A Story
Special Event: Award of Valor

Shop Lakewood

Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
The Don Knabe Story

The Plane - Restoration of a City Icon
Metro Motion — Transit News Magazine

Monday/Wednesday/Friday (Nov. 28, 30 & Dec. 2)

Special Evenits AM/PM

12:00 Pruning Fruit Trees

CimyTvs)

5050 N. Clark Avenue, Lakewood CA 90712

Return Service Requested

December 2016 Cable Guide
on Spectrum Cable and FiOS TV

@ Printed on post-consumer recycled paper.

The Don Knabe Story

A profile of the career of Supervisor Don
Knabe and his contributions to Lakewood
and surrounding cities.

See inside for cablecast times

Nov. 27 - Dec. 31, 2016

CityTVg

LAKEWOOD

Sundays & Thursdays

Award of Valor
Nov 27, Dec 1, 4, 8, 11, 15, 18, 22, 25

D & 29
&,
Special Holiday Edition

&

Lakewood Celebrates
Dec 18, 22, 25 & 29

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
10:00
10:30
11:00

It's Raining Outside

James McNeill Whistler: His Etchings
Café 5050 — Recipe for Lakewood

John Russell Pope Architect

Ticket to Ride: The Extreme Green Screen
Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
It's Your Money

See Something, Say Something

The Lakewood Late Show

The Plane - Restoration of a City Icon
Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
Shop Safely: A Day at Lakewood Center
Shop Lakewood

Café 5050 — Recipe for Lakewood
Landscapes of Desire: Livable Places
Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
River of Promise: Beaches of Beauty
Neighborhood Watch: Personal Safety




Dec-4 - 10

Sunday/Thursday (Dec. 4 & 8)
AM/PM

12:00 Special Event: Award of Valor
2:00 Eco Garden Workshop
2:30 It's Raining Outside
3:00 CityTV Classics: Read Me A Story
3:30 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
4:00 Visiting with Huell Howser: Soap
4:30 Lakewood Beautiful: What's Your Secret?
5:00 LA County — News Magazine
5:30 Personal Safety: What Would You Do?
6:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
6:30 The Plane - Restoration of a City Icon
7:00 CityTV Classics: Read Me A Story
7:30 Special Event: Award of Valor
9:30 Shop Lakewood
10:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
10:30 The Lakewood Late Show
11:00 The Don Knabe Story
11:30 Metro Motion — Transit News Magazine

Monday/Wednesday/Friday (Dec. 5, 7 & 9)
AM/PM

12:00 It's Raining Outside
12:30 Pruning Fruit Trees
1:30 John Russell Pope Architect
2:00 Café 5050 — Recipe for Lakewood
2:30 James McNeill Whistler: His Etchings
3:00 See Something, Say Something
3:30 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
4:00 Landscapes of Desire: Livable Places
6:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
6:30 It's Your Money
7:00 Ticket to Ride: The Extreme Green Screen
7:30 Café 5050 — Recipe for Lakewood
8:00 Shop Safely: A Day at Lakewood Center
8:30 The Plane - Restoration of a City Icon
9:00 Neighborhood Watch: Personal Safety
10:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
10:30 Teaching Young Minds a Health Care
Pathway
11:00 River of Promise: Beaches of Beauty
11:30 Shop Lakewood

Dec. 11 - 17

Sunday/Thursday (Dec. 11 & 15)
AM/PM
12:00 Special Event: Award of Valor
2:00 It's Raining Outside
2:30 Lakewood Beautiful: What's Your Secret?
3:00 CityTV Classics: Read Me A Story
3:30 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
4:00 California's Gold: Tuba Christmas
4:30 Personal Safety: What Would You Do?
5:00 LA County — News Magazine
5:30 The Plane - Restoration of a City Icon
6:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
6:30 Eco Garden Workshop
7:00 CityTV Classics: Read Me A Story
7:30 Special Event: Award of Valor
9:30 The Lakewood Late Show
10;00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
10:30 The Don Knabe Story
11:00 Shop Lakewood
11:30 Metro Motion — Transit News Magazine

Monday/Wednesday/Friday (Dec. 12, 14 & 16)
AM/PM

12:00 Pruning Fruit Trees
1:00 It's Raining Outside
1:30 James McNeill Whistler: His Etchings
2:00 Café 5050 — Recipe for Lakewood
2:30 John Russell Pope Architect
3:00 It's Your Money
3:30 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
4:00 Shop Safely: A Day at Lakewood Center
4:30 Teaching Young Minds a Health Care
Pathway
5:00 Ticket to Ride: The Extreme Green Screen
5:30 See Something, Say Something
6:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
6:30 The Plane - Restoration of a City Icon
7:00 River of Promise: Beaches of Beauty
7:30 Café 5050 — Recipe for Lakewood
8:00 Landscapes of Desire: Livable Places
10:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
10:30 Shop Lakewood
11:00 Neighborhood Watch: Personal Safety

like us on

Dec. 18 - 24

Sunday/Thursday (Dec. 18 & 24)
AM/PM

12:00
1:30
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
9:00

11:00

11:30

Lakewood Celebrates (12-13-16)

Special Event: Award of Valor
Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
California's Gold: Snow and Ice
Lakewood Beautiful: What's Your Secret?
LA County — News Magazine

The Plane - Restoration of a City Icon
Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
Shop Lakewood

CityTV Classics: Read Me A Story
Lakewood Celebrates (12-13-16)

Special Event: Award of Valor

The Lakewood Late Show

Metro Motion — Transit News Magazine

CityTVg
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Monday/Wednesday/Friday (Dec. 19, 21 & 23)
AM/PM

12:00
12:30
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:30

It's Raining Outside

Pruning Fruit Trees

John Russell Pope Architect

Café 5050 — Recipe for Lakewood

James McNeill Whistler: His Etchings
Ticket to Ride: The Extreme Green Screen
Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
Landscapes of Desire: Livable Places
Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
See Something, Say Something

Shop Safely: A Day at Lakewood Center
Café 5050 — Recipe for Lakewood

It's Your Money

The Don Knabe Story

Shop Lakewood

Teaching Young Minds a Health Care
Pathway

Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
Neighborhood Watch: Personal Safety
River of Promise: Beaches of Beauty

Dec. 25 - 31

Sunday/Thursday (Dec. 25 & 29)

AM/PM

12:00
1:30
3:30
4:00
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
9:00

11:00

11:30

Lakewood Celebrates (12-13-16)

Special Event: Award of Valor
Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
Road Trip: Big Bear

LA County — News Magazine

Lakewood Beautiful: What's Your Secret?
Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
The Don Knabe Story

CityTV Classics: Read Me A Story
Lakewood Celebrates (12-13-16)

Special Event: Award of Valor

Shop Lakewood

Metro Motion — Transit News Magazine

Monday/Wednesday/Friday (Dec. 26, 28 & 30)

AM/PM

12:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
10:00
10:30
11:00

Pruning Fruit Trees

It's Raining Outside

James McNeill Whistler: His Etchings
Café 5050 — Recipe for Lakewood

John Russell Pope Architect

It's Your Money

Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
Teaching Young Minds a Health Care
Pathway

See Something, Say Something

Ticket to Ride: The Extreme Green Screen
River of Promise: Beaches of Beauty
Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
Shop Safely: A Day at Lakewood Center
The Plane - Restoration of a City Icon
Café 5050 — Recipe for Lakewood
Landscapes of Desire: Livable Places
Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
Shop Lakewood

Neighborhood Watch: Personal Safety

CityTV streaming

on the web!

www.lakewoodcity.org/citytv

OR
youtube.com/citytvlakewoodca

To obtain a free monthly schedule and be
added to our mail list, call us at 920-9325.




